
CORPORATE FINANCE AND LAW SEPTEMBER START: 59M2NSD1 
  JANUARY START: 59M2NJD1 
   
 
Duration: 12 months full-time or 24 or 36 months part-time. 
 
FULL TIME ROUTE 
 
 
September and January Starts 
 
All candidates must take the following courses: 
 
Either  
PD5006 Getting Started at the University of Aberdeen (0 credit points) 
LS501T Critical Legal Thinking and Scholarship (0 credit points) for students starting in September 
Or 
PD5506 Getting Started at the University of Aberdeen (0 credit points) 
LS551T Critical Legal Thinking and Scholarship (0 credit points) for students starting in January 
and 
BU5031 Accounting (15 credit points) 
BU5034 Issues in Corporate Finance (15 credit points) 
LS504H Corporate Finance Law (30 credit points) 
BU5526 Portfolio Analysis (15 credit points) 
BU5575 Financial Analysis and Markets (15 credit points) 
LS5582 Corporate Governance (30 credit points) 
and 
LS5904 LLM Dissertation (60 credit points) 
 
 

PART TIME ROUTE 
 
September Start 
 
Year 1 
 
PD5006 Getting Started at the University of Aberdeen (0 credit points) 
LS501T Critical Legal Thinking and Scholarship (0 credit points) 
BU5034 Issues in Corporate Finance (15 credit points) 
BU5526 Portfolio Analysis (15 credit points) 
LS5582 Corporate Governance (30 credit points) 
 
Year 2 
 
BU5031 Accounting (15 credit points) 
LS504H Corporate Finance Law (30 credit points) 
BU5575  Financial Analysis and Markets (15 credit points) 
LS5904  LLM Dissertation (60 credit points) 
 
 
 

PLEASE SEE OVER → 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



January  Start 
 
Year 1  
 
PD5506 Getting Started at the University of Aberdeen (0 credit points)  
LS551T Critical Legal Thinking and Scholarship (0 credit points)  
BU5526 Portfolio Analysis (15 credit points)  
BU5034 Issues in Corporate Finance (15 credit points)  
LS504H Corporate Finance Law (30 credit points) 
 
Year 2  
 
BU5575 Financial Analysis and Markets (15 credit points)  
LS5582 Corporate Governance (30 credit points) 
LS5904 LLM Dissertation (60 credit points)  
BU5031 Accounting (15 credit points)  
 
 

Assessment:  By course work, by written examination, or by a combination of these, as prescribed for 
each course.  The degree of LLM shall not be awarded to a candidate who fails to achieve a CGS grade 
of D3 or above in the specified dissertation course, irrespective of their performance in other courses: 
such candidates may, at the discretion of the Examiners, be awarded a Postgraduate Diploma or a 
Postgraduate Certificate. 
 

 


